Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second class engineer

Main info

Viacheslav Sheveriaiev

2nd Engineer
11000

+380663224968

islavyan7777@gmail.com

Skype: wc.slait

Good

21.02.2028

Desired Vessel Type:
Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
01.08.1993 Kherson

Ukraine

Ukraine/Kherson

Str. Dnepropetrovskaya
Build 84 Kherson Ukraine

Kherson

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB696007 04.04.2023 Ukraine 04.04.2028
FL564363 05.02.2018 Ukraine 05.02.2028
MP297606 31.08.2009 Ukraine

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second class engineer
44977/2024 30.12.2024 Ukraine 19.12.2029
30.12.2024 19.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/76895/

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Security Related Training
And Instruction For All
Seafarers

Sefety Familiarization
Basic Training And
Instruction For All
Seafarers

Engine-Room Resource
Management
(Management Level)

Certificate of Proficiency
on Basic Training on Oil
Tankers and Chemical

Advanced Training for Oil
Tanker Cargo Operations

Advanced Training for
Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations
On Basic Training on Oil
Tankers and Chemical

Tankers

On Advanced Training on
Oil Tankers

On Advanced Training on
Chemical Tankers

Yellow Fever

2nd Engineer

MSC Hermes / Liberia

1453536

1453445

1453584

1453596

1453555

1453449

106602/17

01015/2024

00748/2024

02311/2024

12020/2025

12078/2025

518

Container Ship

23.05.2022

23.05.2022

23.05.2022

23.05.2022

23.05.2022

23.05.2022

19.08.2024

20.12.2024

23.12.2024

13.09.2024

09.01.2025

09.01.2025

23.04.2015

MAN/B&W /

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

13.03.2024 -

23.05.2027

23.05.2027

23.05.2027

23.05.2027

23.05.2027

23.05.2027

19.08.2029

20.12.2029

23.12.2029

08.09.2029

01.01.2030

01.01.2030

01.01.2040

Bomar
Shipping



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

MSC Turin Il / Liberia

m/v’ Wilhelmine” /
Portugal

m/v "Asian trader “/
Cyprus

m/v "Pollux” / Liberia

m/"Alice Star”/
Marshall Islands

Sex: male

Eyes color: grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

/34365

Container Ship
/23526

Container Ship
/13935

Container Ship
/13814

Bulk carrier /
32000

Bulk carrier /
32000

Height: 180

Weight: 67

Kherson maritime academy

Technical Engineer 2018

Sheveriaieva Oksana-

Mother

Sheveriaieva Oksana

19670 10.02.2025 Limited /
Cyprus
Asterope
MAN/B&W / 11.08.2023 - Oceanway
15785 08.01.2024 Limited /
Cyprus
ms "Metta"
MAN/B&W / 01.02.2023 - WaﬂZ?;‘;?t?H .
9730 05.06.2023
Co.KG/
Germany
Mar Emerald
MAN/B&W / 30.06.2022 - shipping
9730 27.01.2023 company
limited / Cyprus
Format
Mitsubishi / 25.08.2021 - shipping co.,
6840 05.05.2022 limited /
Germany
Mitsubishi / 05.09.2020 - Rascasse 2
6840 12.05.2021 S.A/Greece

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:
Kin phone: = +380633069878
Kin address: Str. Dnepropetrovskaya

Build 84 Kherson Ukraine



	CV
	Viacheslav Sheveriaiev
	Second class engineer



